District Budget Committee Self-Evaluation
Results for 2019-2020

Q1. What is your primary location?

Answer Count Percent
CHC 1 11.1%
SBVC 4 44.4%
District 4 44.4%
Total 9 100.0%

Q2. What constituency group are you representing on this committee?

Answer Count Percent
Administrator/Supervisor 4 44.4%
Classified/Confidential 3 33.3%
Faculty 1 11.1%
Student 1 11.1%
Other 0 0.0%
Total 9 100.0%

Q3. How many years have you worked or been a student (if you are a student rep.) in the district?

Answer Count Percent
Less than a year 0 0.0%
1-3 1 11.1%
4-7 4 44.4%
8-10 1 11.1%
11 or More 3 33.3%
Total 9 100.0%




Q4. How many years (total) have you served on this committee?

Answer Count Percent
Less than a year 1 11.1%
1-3 1 11.1%
4-7 6 66.7%
8-10 1 11.1%
11 or More 0 0.0%
Total 9 100.0%

Q5. How many other district committees did you serve on this year?

Answer Count Percent
0 1 11.1%
1 3 33.3%
2 1 11.1%
3 3 33.3%
4 or More 1 11.1%
Total 9 100.0%

Q6. Constituency groups are adequately represented for the purposes of this committee.

Answer Count Percent
Strongly agree 4 44.4%
Agree 5 55.6%
Neither agree nor disagree 0 0.0%
Disagree 0 0.0%
Strongly disagree 0 0.0%
Total 9 100.0%




Q7. Meetings are well attended by constituency groups.

Answer Count Percent
Strongly agree 2 22.2%
Agree 4 44.4%
Neither agree nor disagree 0 0.0%
Disagree 3 33.3%
Strongly disagree 0 0.0%
Total 9 100.0%

Q8. The roles and responsibilities of each committee member are clear.

Answer Count Percent
Strongly agree 2 22.2%
Agree 4 44.4%
Neither agree nor disagree 2 22.2%
Disagree 1 11.1%
Strongly disagree 0 0.0%
Total 9 100.0%

Q9. The committee promotes the shared values, mission, and goals among the Colleges and the District.

Answer Count Percent
Strongly agree 3 33.3%
Agree 4 44.4%
Neither agree nor disagree 2 22.2%
Disagree 0 0.00%
Strongly disagree 0 0.00%
Total 9 100%




Q10. The committee provides effective communication (e.g., accurate, relevant, timely, accessible, clear,
and concise) on relevant information for decision-making.

Answer Count Percent
Strongly agree 3 33.3%
Agree 4 44.4%
Neither agree nor disagree 1 11.1%
Disagree 1 11.1%
Strongly disagree 0 0.0%
Total 9 100.0%

Q11. The committee promotes a climate of openness and transparency (e.g., ongoing communication,
opportunities for two-way communication regarding discussion, plans and polices).

Answer Count Percent
Strongly agree 4 44.4%
Agree 3 33.3%
Neither agree nor disagree 1 11.1%
Disagree 1 11.1%
Strongly disagree 0 0.0%
Total 9 100.0%

Q12. Discussions were facilitated in a way that provided adequate opportunities for all constituency

groups to participate.

Answer Count Percent
Strongly agree 4 44.4%
Agree 3 33.3%
Neither agree nor disagree 2 22.2%
Disagree 0 0.0%
Strongly disagree 0 0.0%
Total 9 100.0%




Q13. Decisions were made in a manner appropriate for this committee.

Answer Count Percent
Strongly agree 4 44.4%
Agree 3 33.3%
Neither agree nor disagree 2 22.2%
Disagree 0 0.0%
Strongly disagree 0 0.0%
Total 9 100.0%

Q14. | feel that the working relationships among the members of the committee are professional,
respectful, collegial, and support diverse opinions, ideas, and actions.

Answer Count Percent
Strongly agree 3 33.3%
Agree 4 44.4%
Neither agree nor disagree 2 22.2%
Disagree 0 0.0%
Strongly disagree 0 0.0%
Total 9 100.0%

Q15. Please indicate all means in which you communicate committee decisions/discussions to your

constituency group.

Answer Count Percent
In-person 6 33.3%
Email 3 16.7%
College/District website 2 11.1%
Updates in committee meetings 7 38.9%
Other 0 0.0%
Total 18 100.0%




Q16. Please enter the improvement(s) most needed by this committee in its processes, interactions,
outcomes, or other aspect of its work:

Continue working collaboratively for the good of the District as a whole, not territorial

We appreciate all the information provided to us during these meetings and the transparency management has
provided.

No improvement needed at this time

Committee needs to take on some of the responsibilities of the District Enrollment Committee, which has been
disbanded.



